WITS END'S THANKSGIVING HORSE TRIALS(OCT. 8, 2023)
EV105 EV105

# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score Place

1 Emmi Larocque (CAN) Belle of the Ball 38.1 1 0.0 0.0 381 1 RF RF RF RF



WITS END'S THANKSGIVING HORSE TRIALS(OCT. 8, 2023)

OEV100 Open EV100
# Rider Horse

Score
7 Sarah Croft (CAN) Catarpa B 35.8
2 Jamie Kellock (CAN) Phoebe Buffay 34.7
5 Addilyn Rolph Northern Solution 39.2

(CAN)

6 Samantha Ward (CAN) Union Conqueror 33.1
4 Alexa Maclaren Allemande 33.6

(CAN)

Dress To Date

Place
4
3
5

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
4.0

0.0

0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

Score
35.8
34.7
43.2

33.1

33.6

Place
4
3
5

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

20.0

20.0

XC
Elapsed

05:20
04:50
05:28

05:25

04:53

XC
Time

0.0
4.4
0.0

0.0

3.2

Final
Score

35.8
39.1
43.2

53.1

56.8

Final
Place



OEVA0

# Rider

9 Gavin Kearney (CAN)

8 Jamie Kellock (CAN)

13  Gabrielle Turcotte
(CAN)

12  Cassie Smith (CAN)

3 Jacquie Kelton (CAN)

11 Bruce Lamb (CAN)

10  Callie Evans (CAN)

14  Jazmin Visco (CAN)

WITS END'S THANKSGIVING HORSE TRIALS(OCT. 8, 2023)

Open EV90

Horse

Darwin
Lamborghini
Java Dancer

It's Kite Pazible
Cruze

Skynyrd

Rather Resolute
Phinnigan

Dress To Date

Score
32.8
35.3
31.0

42.8
49.5
39.3
35.0
38.0

Place
2
4
1

g1 W o o N

Stad
Jump

0.0
4.0
4.0

8.0
0.0
4.0
E
E

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
1.6

0.0
0.0
0.0
E
E

Score
32.8
39.3
36.6

50.8
49.5
43.3
E
E

Place
1
3
2

(&)]

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
20.0
60.0

XC
Elapsed

03:35
03:48
03:58

04:03
03:41
05:06

XC
Time

0.0
3.6
7.6

9.6
0.8
34.8

Final
Score

32.8
42.9
44.2

60.4
70.3
138.1

Final
Place



WITS END'S THANKSGIVING HORSE TRIALS(OCT. 8, 2023)

OEVS85A Open EV85A
# Rider Horse
Score
17  Abigail Chambers (CAN) Noble Marabella 29.4
18  Julia DeSario Smoke and Mirrors 31.1
(CAN)
16  John Banbury (CAN) Bud The Spud 30.6
20 Nicole Reynolds (CAN) Blue Pearls 33.6
21  Sarah Ruff - (CAN) Pikachu 32.2
22 Tori Pengelly (CAN) Not Just A Girl 31.7
15 Lachlan Alexander The Gambler 33.3
(CAN)
23  Christine Henderson Glasgow SV 51.1
(CAN)
19  Ashley Jung (CAN) Partly Cloudy 30.6

Dress To Date

Place

Stad
Jump

0.0
4.0

8.0
8.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

8.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

32.0

Score
29.4

35.1

38.6
41.6

32.2
31.7
33.3

91.1

E

Place
1

5

N

HC

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

40.0
60.0
80.0

w

XC
Elapsed

03:38
04:08

03:53
03:53

04:36
05:04
04:32

w

XC
Time

0.0
2.0

0.0
0.0

13.2
24.4
11.6

w

Final
Score

29.4
37.1

38.6
41.6

85.4
116.1
124.9

w

Final
Place



WITS END'S THANKSGIVING HORSE TRIALS(OCT. 8, 2023)

OEV85B Open EV85B
# Rider Horse Dress To Date Stad Time To Date To Date XC XC XC Final
Score Place Jump Pen Score Place Jump Elapsed Time Score

28 Olivia Pearson Heads or Tails 32.2 1 4.0 0.0 36.2 1 0.0 03:50 0.0 36.2
(CAN)

30  Sophie Vertigan (CAN) Spanish Bay 37.2 2 0.0 00 372 2 0.0 04:02 00 372

31 Katarina Young (CAN) SV Dazzle 37.8 4 0.0 0.0 378 3 0.0 04:03 0.0 378

26 Kim Knapp (CAN) Regina Phalange 38.9 5 0.0 0.0 389 4 0.0 03:45 0.0 389

29 Skylar Sanchez Wilbur 41.1 7 0.0 00 411 6 0.0 03:55 00 411
(CAN)

27  Samantha Lang (CAN) A Fair Trade 45.3 8 0.0 0.0 453 7 0.0 03:33 0.0 453

25 Danica Fetter Snoopy 40.6 6 0.0 0.0 40.6 5 RF RF RF RF
(CAN)

24 Emily Boyce (CAN) Element of Surprise 37.5 3 RF RF RF

32 Katie Bondrager (CAN) Eleganza 36.4 HC W W W

Final
Place



WITS END'S THANKSGIVING HORSE TRIALS(OCT. 8, 2023)

OEV78A Open EV78A
# Rider Horse

Score
38 Melanie Segal (CAN)  Almost Spotless 32.2
36 Kaitlyn McCartney Aurora's Zenith 37.5

(CAN)

34  Sarah Martone (CAN) Classy 39.7
33  Tammy Marcinko (CAN) The Grey Goose 32.2

Dress To Date

Place
1-T
3

4
1-T

Stad
Jump

0.0
4.0

0.0
0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Score
32.2
41.5

39.7
32.2

Place
1-T
4

3
1-T

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0
20.0

XC
Elapsed

03:26
03:50

04:15
05:26

XC
Time

0.0
7.2

17.2
45.6

Final
Score

32.2
48.7

56.9
97.8

Final
Place



WITS END'S THANKSGIVING HORSE TRIALS(OCT. 8, 2023)

OEV78B
# Rider Horse
43 Kelly Poland (CAN) Novella
39 Nikki Collins (CAN) Still Running
42 Peyton Phoenix El Bayern
(CAN)
40 Meghan Fleming (CAN) Elektra
41  Carolyn Pass Cormier Athena
(CAN)
44 Eliana Tamir (CAN)  Changing Seasons

Open EV78B

Dress To Date

Score
29.4
35.8
41.9

43.3

34.2

38.6

Place
1
3
5

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

4.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

E

Score
29.4
35.8
41.9

43.3

38.2

E

Place
1
2
4

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

TE

XC
Elapsed

03:29
03:45
03:12

03:09

TE

XC
Time

0.0
5.2
0.0

0.0

TE

Final
Score

29.4
41.0
41.9

43.3

TE

Final
Place



EV60

# Rider

50 Ava Heroux (CAN)

49  Addysen Sally
(CAN)

47 Lea Ghandour
(CAN)

45 Caroline Abrahams
(CAN)

48 Isla Knowles (CAN)

51 Ava Beach

46  Abbigail Corrigian

(CAN)

WITS END'S THANKSGIVING HORSE TRIALS(OCT. 8, 2023)

EV60

Horse

SV Khal Rhaego
Tallulah

Hidden Gem
Shanghai Fury
Catch Me If You Can

Wreck it Ralph
Oscar B Wilde

Dress To Date

Score
33.1
39.7

40.8

36.9

32.2

45.8
44.2

Place
2
4

5

Stad
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0

4.0

0.0

Time To Date To Date

Pen Score Place
0.0 33.1 2
0.0 39.7 3
0.0 40.8 4
0.0 40.9 5
0.0 32.2 1
0.0 4938 6

E E

XC
Jump

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

20.0

XC
Elapsed

03:51
03:28

04:29

03:30

04:37

R

XC
Time

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Final
Score

33.1
39.7

40.8

40.9

52.2

Final
Place



